
Library Resource Centre

Sr.No Image Title Author Publisher Call no. Access No.

1
Mathematical methods of 

science andengineering : 

Aided with MATLAB 

Datta, Kanti 

Bhushan./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
510.245/DAT T0006554

2
Principles of Economics 

with CourseMate 

Mankiw, N. 

Gregory ./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
330.1/MAN

T0006555 to 

T0006558

3
Macro ECON Principles of 

Macroeconomics : A South-

Asian Perspective 

Mceachern, 

William A./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
330.1/MCE

T0006559 to 

T0006560 

4
Micro ECON with 

CourseMate: A South-

Asian Perspective 

Mceachern, 

William A. ./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
330.1/MCE

T0006561 to 

T0006562 

5
Successful Project 

Management 
Gido, Jack ./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
658.404/GID

T0006563 to 

T0006564

6
Essential Calculus : Early 

Transcendentals 
Stewart, James./

Cengage Learning 

India pvt. ltd.
515/STE

T0006565 to 

T0006566

7
Steel Metallurgy: 

Properties, Specifications 

and Applications 

Mandal, S K./

Mc Graw Hill 

Education, India 

pvt. ltd.

669.1/MAN T0006567
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https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/engineering-computer-science/core-engineering/course/mathematical-methods-of-science-and-engineering-aided-with-matlab-pp
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/engineering-computer-science/core-engineering/course/mathematical-methods-of-science-and-engineering-aided-with-matlab-pp
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/engineering-computer-science/core-engineering/course/mathematical-methods-of-science-and-engineering-aided-with-matlab-pp
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/economic-principles/principles-of-economics-with-coursemate-5w
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/economic-principles/principles-of-economics-with-coursemate-5w
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/course/macro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-ey
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/course/macro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-ey
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/course/macro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-ey
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/micro-economics/micro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-dx
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/micro-economics/micro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-dx
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/economics/micro-economics/micro-econ-a-south-asian-perspective-with-coursemate-dx
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/operation-decision-sciences/course/successful-project-management-zh
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/business-economics/operation-decision-sciences/course/successful-project-management-zh
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/science-mathematics/mathematics/calculus/essential-calculus-early-transcendentals-with-coursemate-kv
https://www.cengage.co.in/category/higher-education/science-mathematics/mathematics/calculus/essential-calculus-early-transcendentals-with-coursemate-kv
https://www.accessengineeringlibrary.com/browse/steel-metallurgy-properties-specifications-and-applications
https://www.accessengineeringlibrary.com/browse/steel-metallurgy-properties-specifications-and-applications
https://www.accessengineeringlibrary.com/browse/steel-metallurgy-properties-specifications-and-applications
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8
Magnetism in condensed 

matter 

Blundell, 

Stephen./

Oxford University 

Press
530.412/BLU

T0006568 to 

T0006569

9 Matrix computations Golub, Gene H. ./

The Johns 

Hopkins 

University Press

512.9434/GOL T0006570

10 Bill Gates : A Biogrphy
Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India
920.32/GOY T0006571

11 Adolf Hitler : A Biography
Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India

943.086092/G

OY
T0006572

12
Swami Vivekananda : A 

Biography

Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India
294.5/GOY T0006573

13
Subhas Chandra Bose : a 

biography 

Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India

954.035092/G

OY
T0006574

14
Gautama Buddha : A 

Biography 

Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India
294.363/GOY T0006575

15
Mahatma Gandhi : a 

biography 

Goyal, Kaushal 

ed./

Pigeon Books 

India
954.035/GOY T0006576
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https://www.amazon.com/Magnetism-Condensed-Matter-Oxford-Physics/dp/0198505914
https://www.amazon.com/Magnetism-Condensed-Matter-Oxford-Physics/dp/0198505914
https://jhupbooks.press.jhu.edu/title/matrix-computations
https://www.sapnaonline.com/books/bill-gates-biogrphy-kaushal-goyal-9384401722-9789384401726
https://www.abebooks.com/9789384401085/Adolf-Hitler-Biography-9384401080/plp
https://www.abebooks.com/9789384401108/Swami-Vivekananda-Biography-9384401102/plp
https://www.abebooks.com/9789384401108/Swami-Vivekananda-Biography-9384401102/plp
https://www.abebooks.com/products/isbn/9789384401177/22463483040
https://www.abebooks.com/products/isbn/9789384401177/22463483040
https://www.abebooks.com/9789384401160/Gautama-Buddha-Biography-Kaushal-Goyal-9384401161/plp
https://www.abebooks.com/9789384401160/Gautama-Buddha-Biography-Kaushal-Goyal-9384401161/plp
https://www.sapnaonline.com/books/mahatma-gandhi-biography-kaushal-k-9384401188-9789384401184
https://www.sapnaonline.com/books/mahatma-gandhi-biography-kaushal-k-9384401188-9789384401184

