

These books can be issued from 23rd January, 2019.



Sr.No	Image	Title	Author	Publisher	Call no.	Access No.
1	Mathematical Methods of Science and Engineering	Mathematical methods of science andengineering: Aided with MATLAB	Datta, Kanti Bhushan./	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	510.245/DAT	T0006554
2	COMMAN PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS WITH CHARACTER IN CARCORY MANNIN	Principles of Economics with CourseMate	Mankiw, N. Gregory ./	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	330.1/MAN	T0006555 to T0006558
3	ECON	Macro ECON Principles of Macroeconomics : A South- Asian Perspective	Mceachern, William A./	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	330.1/MCE	T0006559 to T0006560
4	ECON	Micro ECON with CourseMate: A South- Asian Perspective	Mceachern, William A/	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	330.1/MCE	T0006561 to T0006562
5	Successful Project Management Gdr & Cumons	Successful Project Management	Gido, Jack ./	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	658.404/GID	T0006563 to T0006564
6	Essential Calculus Early Transcendentals and Consultar James Stewart	Essential Calculus : Early Transcendentals	Stewart, James./	Cengage Learning India pvt. ltd.	515/STE	T0006565 to T0006566
7	Steel Metallurgy	Steel Metallurgy: Properties, Specifications and Applications	Mandal, S K./	Mc Graw Hill Education, India pvt. ltd.	669.1/MAN	T0006567

Library Resource Centre

8	Magnetism in Condensed Matter Susphere Bloodell Associated Autter Susphere Bloodell ASSOCIATE ASSOCIATE SAN	Magnetism in condensed matter	Blundell, Stephen./	Oxford University Press	530.412/BLU	T0006568 to T0006569
9	MATRIX COMPUTATIONS Gene 11. Gelida Charle F. Van Loan	Matrix computations	Golub, Gene H/	The Johns Hopkins University Press	512.9434/GOL	T0006570
10	BILL GATES A BIOGRAPHY	Bill Gates : A Biogrphy	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	920.32/GOY	T0006571
11	ADOLF HITLER A BICKGAPIN	Adolf Hitler : A Biography	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	943.086092/G OY	T0006572
12	SWAMI VIVEKANAND/ A BIOGRAPHY	Swami Vivekananda : A Biography	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	294.5/GOY	T0006573
13	SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE A BICKSRATHY	Subhas Chandra Bose : a biography	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	954.035092/G OY	T0006574
14	GAUTAMA BUDDHA A BICKRAPITY	Gautama Buddha : A Biography	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	294.363/GOY	T0006575
15	MAHATMA GANDHI A BICARAPHI	Mahatma Gandhi : a biography	Goyal, Kaushal ed./	Pigeon Books India	954.035/GOY	T0006576